
Important Days (Awareness) 
Session 2021-22 

APRIL 

 
S.No Date Day Celebration 
1 7th April Wednesday World Health Day Awareness 

2 10th April Saturday Arya Samaj 
Sathapana Diwas, 

Hawan Yajna 

3 13th April Tuesday Jallianwala Bagh 
Massacre+ Baisakhi 

Awareness 

4 14th April Wednesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

Awareness 

5 18th April Sunday World Heritage Day 
 

Awareness By Social 
Science Faculty 

6 19th April Monday Mahatama Hans Raj 
Jayanti 

Tribute By Running 
House 

7 21 April Wednesday Ram Navami Speech By Hawan 

8 22nd April Thursday New Session 
Beginning 1st to 12th  

Hawan Yajna 
(Mangal Kamna 
Diwas) 

9 22nd April Thursday World Earth Day Awareness 

10 23rd April Friday World Book Day,  Awareness 

11 25th April Sunday World Malaria Day Awareness 

12 25th April Sunday  Mahavir Jayanti Awareness 

13 26th April Monday New Session 
Beginning LKG & 
UKG 

 

14 29th April Thursday International Dance 
Day 

Awareness 

 
 
 
 
 

 



May 
Sr. No. Date Day Celebration 

1 1st May Saturday Labour Day Activity of Grade-D By 
House 

2 1st May Saturday 400 Sala Gurupurav 
of Shri Guru Teg 
Bahadur  Ji 

Celebration of running 
House 

3 2nd May Sunday World laughter Day Awareness 

4 3rd May Monday World Press Freedom 
Day 

Awareness 

5 8th May Saturday World Red Cross 
Day 

Speech By House 

6 9th May Sunday Tagore Jayanti Awareness 

7 9th May Sunday  Mothers day Celebration 

8 11th May Tuesday  National Technology 
Day 

Awareness 

9 14th May Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr Awareness 

10 17th May Monday World 
Telecommunication 
and Information 
Society day 

Awareness 

11 26th May Wednesday Buddha Purnima Awareness 

12 31st May Monday World No Tobacco 
Day 

Speech By House 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JUNE 
S.No Date Day Celebration 

1 1st June Tuesday  Dav Foundation 
Day- (Hawan Yajna) 
Global Day of 
Parents 

Hawan 

2 5thJune Saturday World Environment 
Day 

Speech 

3 12th June Saturday Anti Child Labour 
Day 

Awareness 

4 14th June Monday World Blood Donor 
Day 

Awareness 

5 14th June Monday Sant Kabir Jayanti Awareness 

6 16th June Wednesday Guru Arjan dev Ji 
Martydom day 

 

7 20th June Sunday Father’s Day Speech 

8 21st June Monday International Yoga 
Day 

(Celebration by NCC 
Cadets) 

9 26th June Saturday International Anti 
Drug Day 

Speech 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JULY 
S.No Date Day  

1 11th July Sunday World Population 
Day 

Awareness 

2 15th July Thursday  World Youth Skill 
Day 

Awareness 

3 26th July Monday Kargil Vijay Diwas Awareness 

4 28th July Wednesday World Hepatitis Day Awareness 

5 31st July Saturday Martyrdom Day Of 
Saheed Udam Singh 
Ji 

Tribute by Running 
House 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AUGUST 
S.No Date Day  

1 11th  Aug Wednesday Teej (Hari Talika) Celebration 

2 12th Aug Thursday World Youth Day Awareness 

3 15th Aug Sunday Independence Day- 
(Celebration by Pre-
Primary Block) 

Celebration 

4 19th Aug Wednesday World Photography 
Day, Parkash Utsav 
Shri Guru Granth 
Sahib Ji 

Awareness+Speech 

5 20th Aug Thursday National 
Sadhbhavana Diwas 

Awareness 

6 21st  Aug Saturday World Senior Citizen 
Day 

Awareness 

7 22nd  Aug Sunday Raksha Bandhan 
Sanskrit Diwas 

Celebration By 
Primary Block + 
Running House 

8 29th Aug Sunday National Sports Day- 
Celebration by 
Sports Department 

Celebration By Sports 
Department 

9 30th Aug Monday Krishna 
Janamashtami 
(Celebration by 
Senior Wing- Matki 
Fod + Kirtan 
Sandhya) 

Celebration 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SEPTEMBER 
S.No Date Day  

1 5th Sep Sunday Teachers Day (Guru 
Utsav) 

Celebration By 
Running House 

2 8th Sep Wednesday Parkash Utsav Shri 
Guru Granth Sahib 
Ji 
Internatinal Literacy 
Day 

Speech + Awareness 

3 14th Sep Tuesday Hindi Diwas Speech and 
Celebration by Hindi 
Department 

4 15th Sep Wednesday International 
Democracy Day 

Awareness 

5 16th Sep Thursday World Ozone 
Preservation Day 

Awareness 

6 21st Sep Tuesday International Peace 
Day 

Awareness 

7 27th  Sep Monday World Tourism Day Awareness 

8 29th Sep Wednesday World Heart Day Awareness 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



OCTOBER 
S.No Date Day Celebration 

1 2nd Oct Saturday Mahatama Gandhi 
Jayanti & Non 
Violence Day, Lal 
Bahadur Jayanti  

Tribute by Houses 

2 4th Oct Monday World Animal Day Awareness 

3 7th Oct Thursday Maharaja Aggarsain 
Jayanti 

Speech 

4 8th Oct Friday Indian Air Force Day Awareness 

5 11th Oct Monday International Girl 
Child Day 

Awareness 

6 15th Oct Friday Dusshera+ 
World Students Day 

Celebration By 
Running House 

7 16th Oct Saturday World Food Day Awareness  

8 20 Oct Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki 
Jayanti, National 
Unity Day 

Speech 

9 22nd Oct Friday Prakash Parv of Shri 
Guru Ram Dass Ji 

Speech 

10 24th  Oct Sunday United Nations Day+ 
Karva Chauth 

Awraeness + Speech 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NOVEMBER 
S.No Date Day  

1 1st Nov Sunday Punjab Diwas Awareness 

2 4th Nov Thursday Diwali  Celebration By 
Running House 

3 5th Nov Friday Goverdhan Puja , 
Vishavkarma Day 

Speech 

4 6th Nov Saturday Bhai Dooj Speech 

5 14th Nov Sunday Children Day Celebration By Pre-
Primary 

6 19th Nov Monday Shri Guru Nanak 
Dev Jayanti-  

Celebration By Punjabi 
Department 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DECEMBER 

S.No Date Day  

1 1st Dec Wednesday World AIDS Day Awareness 

2 2nd Dec Thursday World Computer 
Literacy Day  

Celebration By Punjabi 
Department + Speech 

3 4th Dec Saturday Indian Navy Day Awareness 

4 7th Dec Tuesday Indian Armed Forces 
Flag Day 

Awareness 

5 9th Dec Thursday International Anti 
Corruption Day 

Awareness 

6 10th Dec Friday Human Rights Day Awareness 

7 22nd Dec Wednesday National 
Mathematics Day 

Celebration by Maths 
Department 

8 23rd Dec Thursday Swami Shradhanand 
Balidan Diwas,  

Tribute By Running 
House 

9 24th Dec Friday National Consumer 
Day 

Awareness 

10 25th Dec Saturday Christmas  Day  Celebration 

11 26th to 28th 
Dec 

 Sunday, 
Monday, 
Tuesday 

Shaheedi Jor Mela Tribute by Running 
House 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JANUARY 
S.No Date Day  

1 1st Jan Saturday New Year  (Hawan Yajna) 

2 12th Jan Wednesday National Youth Day Awareness 

3 13th Jan Thursday Lohri-  (Celebration by 
Running House) 

4 14th Jan Friday Makar Sankranti Speech 

5 20th Jan Thiursday Guru Gobind Singh 
Ji Jayanti 

Speech 

6 23th Jan Sunday Neetaji Subhash 
Chandra Bose Birth 
Anniversary 

Awareness 

7 25th Jan Tuesday National Voters Day Awareness 

8 26th Jan Wednesday Republic Day Celebration by 
Running House 

9 30th Jan Sunday Mahatama Gandhi 
Martyrdom Day 

Tribute by Running 
House 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FEBRUARY 
S.No Date Day  

1 4th Feb Friday World Cancer Day Awareness 

2 5th Feb Saturday Basant Panchmi- Celebration by 
Running House 

3 16th  Feb Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Awareness 

4 20th Feb Sunday World Day of Social 
Justice 

Awareness 

5 23rd Feb Wednesday World Peace & 
Understanding Day 

Awareness 

6 26th Feb Saturday Maharishi Dayanand 
Saraswati 

Shrdhanjli by running 
house 

7 28th Feb Monday National Science Day  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MARCH 
S.No Date Day  

1 1st March Tuesday RISHI Bodh Utsav Awareness 

2 1st  March Tuesday Maha Shiv Ratri Speech 

3 3rd  March Wednesday National Defence 
Day 

Awareness 

4 8th March Tuesday International World 
Women’s Day 

Celebration By 
Running House 

5 15th March Tuesday  World Consumers 
Rights Day 

Awareness 

5 18th  March Friday Holi Celebration By 
Running House 

6 22th March Tuesday World Water Day Awareness 
 


